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t Aaron Carter tcF aaron.carter@icf.com 415-677-7162 Subconsulta nt CEQA/NEPA compliance

2 Alan Howard Brierley Associates a howa rd @ brierleyassociates.com 303-703-1405 Subconsultant Tunneling, Geo-structural, Geotechnical

3
Alex Geyer

Parsons Tra nsportation
Group a lex. geyer@ pa rsons.co m 41"5-583-5384 Subconsultant Engineering

4 Amy V. Kaufman Mott MacDonald a myv. ka ufma n @ mottmac.com 4r5-943-9t04 Other Geotech, civil/structure, construction management

5
Arvin Chaudhary

Chaudha ry & Associates,
lnc. arvin@chaudha ry.com 707-255-2729 Subconsulta nt DBE; SBE

Civil Design and CADD Support, Land Surveying, Right of
Way Engineering

6
Cristina Suarez

SENER Engineering and
Svstems, lnc. cristi na.suarez@senerusa.com 323-205-0598

Prime ConsultanU
Subconsultant; Other

7
Daphne Rodrigues Watearth drodrigues@watea rth.com 707-235-4270 Subconsultant DBE; LBE; SBE Water Resources, Environmental & Green lnfrastructure

8
Derek Watry / Wilson lhrig dwatry@wilsonihrig.com Subconsultant SBE Noise and Vibration

9 Hildegard Dodd \/ Wilson lhrig hdodd@wilsonihrig.com Subconsultant SBE Noise and Vibration

10
Jennifer Craig

McMillen Jacobs

Associates Craig@mcmjac.com 925-322-6244 Prime Consultant Tunnels and Underground Sffuctures

11
Jessica Cadkin CHS Consulting Group ma rketing@chsconsulting. net 415-392-9688 Subconsultant DBE; LBE; SBE Traffic engineering a nd transportation pla nni ng

T2
John Eddy ,/ Arup iohn.eddv@arup.com 415-309-0205 Prime Consultant Professional Engineering Service

13
John Fisher WSP USA lnc iohn.fisher@wsp.com 415-243-4755 LBE Pla nning, engineering, construction management

L4
Joseph Deery /? Jacobs Joseph.deery@jacibs.com s10-8s2-1927 Prime Consultant Prime Consulting

15
Keith Abey /,

McMillen Jacobs

Associates Abey@mcmjac.com 4L5-249-8203 Prime Consultant Tunnels and Underground Structures Design

16
Kush Chohan \/

McMillen Jacobs

Associates chohan@mcmiac.com s30-218-5238 Prime Consultant Tunnel and Underground structures design

t7
Lawrence Liao

Elite Transportation
Group (ETG) LL@elitetransportationgroupinc.com 510-320-0680 Subconsulta nt DBE; SBE Traffic Modeling & Analysis, Travel Demand Modeling

18
Lin Zhang

Elite Transportation
Group (ETG) LZhane@ EliteTra nsportationG roupl nc.com 510-673-9656 Subconsultant DBE; SBE Traffic Modeling & Analysis, Travel Demand Modeling

T9
Luis Piek \/ Arup North America LTD luis.piek@email.com 415-351-8760 Prime Consultant

20
Peter Mye J SWCA Environmental

Consulta nts pmye@swca.com
415-536-2883
x5608 Subconsultant

Cultural Resources, Biological Resources, Site Constraint,

CEQA

2L
Rene Reichl BabEne LLC rr@babeng.com 786-390-2420 Subconsultant Consulting about TBM tunneling

22
Roland Lebrun ccss ccss@msn.com 408-206-6262 Subconsultant

SBE
Rail, station and tunnel design
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23
Rutvij Patel

,'/' TJKM Transportation
Consultants rpatel@tjkm.com 92s-463-0611, Prime Consultant DBE; SBE Traffic & Transportation Engineering

24
Thaddeus Wozniak Nelson\Nygaard twoznia k@ ne lson nygaa rd.com 415-287-6975 Subconsultant

Alternatives Development and Evaluation, Alternatives
Analysis, Pedestrian and Bicycle Planning and Design,

Traffic Analysis, FTA Consulting, Visual Communications

25
Thomas Warrner HNTB twarrner@ h ntb.com 510-587-8699 Other Environmental Planning

26
Zaphyrus Morley

TJKM Transportation
Consultants zmorley@tjkm.com 925-453-0611 Prime Consultant DBE; SBE Transportation & Traffic Engineering
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